Bewerb

Niederdsterreichischer Steel Darts Sportverband

Regionalliga West
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DSG Road To Ally Pally

Kleindienst Christoph

Heimmannschaft

Glinther Stephan
Eckel Christian

Eder Sebastian

ab Spielnr

30

20

39

27
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18
134

31

36

A1, A4 2x

40

Runde
4

far

A4 14,B4 17,B4 17
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3
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27
37
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15
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Doppel A1
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15.65 B1
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Spielerwechsel
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2 3
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Datum
1.12.2024

Schwarzschachner Kevin

Spielort

Blindenmarkt

Gastmannschaft
DC Rusch Darta 2
Fusselberger Patrick
Zollhuber Stefan

Schaup Jimmy

statt  ab Spielnr
43
11
B1
30 58 41
199
10 27
B2
37 30 33
46
16 50
B3
27 26 34
40
76 20
B4
17 17 18
219
46 16
Doppel B1
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